
Cafe Price ListCafe Price List
MainsMains

SandwichesSandwiches
White or wholemeal breadcake, sliced bread on requestWhite or wholemeal breadcake, sliced bread on request

ExtrasExtras

DrinksDrinks

Main Meal
Jacket Potato with Butter

Jacket Potato with One Filling
Jacket Potato with Two Fillings

£3.95
£1.95
£3.25
£3.95
£5.25

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
75p

£1.00
£1.00
£1.25
60p
£1.25
£1.50
£1.50
£1.25
£1.50
90p
75p
£1.00
60p
60p

Cheese
Ham

Tuna Mayo
Egg Mayo

Breadcake and Butter

Salad Box
Cheese Portion

Tuna Mayo Portion
Coleslaw Portion

Sausage Roll
Cheese & Onion Roll

Vegan Roll
Tray Bake Cake

Cake Slice
Chocolate Bar 

Crisps
Fruit Box
Yoghurt

Fresh Fruit

Large Tea/Tea
Flavoured Tea

Coffee
Hot Chocolate

Water

90p/70p
£1.25
£1.60
£1.60

75p

75p
85p
£1.30
£1.00
£1.65

Juice Carton
Zero/Diet Can
Zero/Diet Bottle
Full Sugar Can*
Full Sugar Bottle*

Meal Deal = get a main meal, and a hot drink

*Prices are higher due to the sugar tax 
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