afe Price i

// V Jains	
Main Meal	£3.95
Jacket Potato with Butter	£1.95
Jacket Potato with One Filling	£3.25
Jacket Potato with Two Fillings	£3.95
Meal Deal = get a main meal, and a hot drink	£5.25

White or wholemeal breadcake, sliced bread on request Cheese £2.50 £2.50 Tuna Mayo £2.50 Egg Mayo £2.50 Breadcake and Butter

(	t	-	
_	$\vdash$	X	rac
		-	8

Salad Box	£1.00
Cheese Portion	£1.00
Tuna Mayo Portion	£1.25
Coleslaw Portion	60p
Sausage Roll	£1.25
Cheese & Onion Roll	£1.50
Vegan Roll	£1.50
Tray Bake Cake	£1.25
Cake Slice	£1.50
Chocolate Bar	90p
Crisps	75p
Fruit Box	£1.00
Yoghurt	60p
Fresh Fruit	60p

rinks

Large Tea/Tea	90p/70p	75p
Flavoured Tea	£1.25	85p
Coffee	£1.60	£1.30
Hot Chocolate	£1.60	£1.00
Water	75p	£1.65

Juice Carton Zero/Diet Can Zero/Diet Bottle Full Sugar Can\*

\*Prices are higher due to the sugar tax